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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 4 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
01/11/2018 - 10:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina 1:02.64 678 Q
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:02.64 31.95

2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 1:03.23 659 Q
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:03.23 32.74

3. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina 1:04.31 626 Q
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:04.31 33.23

4. KOCHKUROVA, Alisa 02 Khabarovsk 1:06.59 564 Q
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:06.59 34.90

5. BLAZHEVSKA, Eminova 05 F.Y.R. Macedonia 1:06.82 558 Q
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:06.82 34.49

6. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1:06.99 554 Q
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:06.99 34.56

7. LIZAN, Eker 00 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:07.20 549 Q
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:07.20 34.80

8. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 1:07.27 547 Q
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:07.27 34.31

9. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:08.35 521 Q
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:08.35 35.57

10. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:08.39 520 Q
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:08.39 34.90

11. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 1:08.50 518 Q
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:08.50 35.10

12. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 1:08.72 513 Q
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:08.72 35.47

13. BALAZS, Meleinda 99 Municipal Brașov 1:08.76 512 Q
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:08.76 35.51

14. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.98 507 Q
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:08.98 35.74

15. SHARDAKOVA, Viktoria 03 Khabarovsk 1:09.16 503 Q
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:09.16 35.43

16. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.54 495 Q
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:09.54 35.64

17. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:10.30 479 R
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:10.30 35.65

18. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 1:11.05 464 R
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:11.05 36.73

19. AYMIRA, Sezgin 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:11.83 449
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:11.83 37.64

20. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 1:12.10 444
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.10 37.47

21. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.02 428
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:13.02 37.88

22. TOPIC, Anastasija 01 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.40 421
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.40 38.38



Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 05/11/2018 11:30 - Page 2

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 4, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 1:13.85 413
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:13.85 38.11

24. COLIC, Jovana 02 Napredak 1:13.99 411
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:13.99 38.38

25. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:14.06 410
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:14.06 37.44

26. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:14.78 398
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:14.78 38.28

27. NISAN, Tumer 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:15.08 393
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.08 39.15

28. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Novi Sad 1:16.34 374
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:16.34 38.66

29. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:16.87 366
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:16.87 40.17

30. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 1:17.51 357
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:17.51 40.65

31. PETROVIC, Sara 05 La Kolubara 1:17.59 356
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:17.59 39.82

32. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Novi Sad 1:17.78 354
50m: 36.34 36.34 100m: 1:17.78 41.44

33. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:17.86 353
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:17.86 39.52

34. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 SC Dinamo 1:18.08 350
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:18.08 40.20

35. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 1:19.05 337
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:19.05 40.85

36. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Proleter 1:19.20 335
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:19.20 41.02

37. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.83 315
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:20.83 41.87

38. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Proleter 1:20.94 314
50m: 39.52 39.52 100m: 1:20.94 41.42

39. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 1:22.51 296
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:22.51 41.36

40. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.58 295
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:22.58 42.21

41. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Novi Sad 1:23.40 287
50m: 39.78 39.78 100m: 1:23.40 43.62

42. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:23.92 281
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:23.92 42.99

43. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:26.41 258
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:26.41 44.57

44. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 1:28.05 244
50m: 42.74 42.74 100m: 1:28.05 45.31

45. DELIC, Sara 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:28.15 243
50m: 43.42 43.42 100m: 1:28.15 44.73
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 4, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

46. TRAVAR, Nadja 07 Proleter 1:30.11 227
50m: 43.27 43.27 100m: 1:30.11 46.84

47. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:34.70 196
50m: 46.27 46.27 100m: 1:34.70 48.43

48. TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina 07 Proleter 1:34.84 195
50m: 46.93 46.93 100m: 1:34.84 47.91

49. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:34.85 195
50m: 44.68 44.68 100m: 1:34.85 50.17

50. MELEG, Masa 06 Marlin 1:40.81 162
50m: 48.03 48.03 100m: 1:40.81 52.78

DSQ STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 1:14.48
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:14.48 38.05

13 - 14 years

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 1:03.23 659 Q
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:03.23 32.74

2. BLAZHEVSKA, Eminova 05 F.Y.R. Macedonia 1:06.82 558 Q
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:06.82 34.49

3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:08.35 521 Q
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:08.35 35.57

4. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:10.30 479 R
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:10.30 35.65

5. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.02 428
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:13.02 37.88

6. NISAN, Tumer 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:15.08 393
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.08 39.15

7. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Novi Sad 1:16.34 374
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:16.34 38.66

8. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:16.87 366
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:16.87 40.17

9. PETROVIC, Sara 05 La Kolubara 1:17.59 356
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:17.59 39.82

10. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:17.86 353
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:17.86 39.52

11. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 SC Dinamo 1:18.08 350
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:18.08 40.20

12. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 1:22.51 296
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:22.51 41.36

13. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.58 295
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:22.58 42.21

DSQ STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 1:14.48
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:14.48 38.05
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 4, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

12 years and younger

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 1:11.05 464 R
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:11.05 36.73

2. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 1:13.85 413
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:13.85 38.11

3. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:14.06 410
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:14.06 37.44

4. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 1:17.51 357
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:17.51 40.65

5. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.83 315
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:20.83 41.87

6. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Proleter 1:20.94 314
50m: 39.52 39.52 100m: 1:20.94 41.42

7. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:26.41 258
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:26.41 44.57

8. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 1:28.05 244
50m: 42.74 42.74 100m: 1:28.05 45.31

9. DELIC, Sara 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:28.15 243
50m: 43.42 43.42 100m: 1:28.15 44.73

10. TRAVAR, Nadja 07 Proleter 1:30.11 227
50m: 43.27 43.27 100m: 1:30.11 46.84

11. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:34.70 196
50m: 46.27 46.27 100m: 1:34.70 48.43

12. TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina 07 Proleter 1:34.84 195
50m: 46.93 46.93 100m: 1:34.84 47.91

13. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:34.85 195
50m: 44.68 44.68 100m: 1:34.85 50.17

14. MELEG, Masa 06 Marlin 1:40.81 162
50m: 48.03 48.03 100m: 1:40.81 52.78


